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Ergebnisse :



Platz Verein

1. GV Hannover

2. GV Goslar

3. AGV Braunschweig

4. GV Hameln

5. GV Bremervörde

6. GV Uelzen

7. GV Stade

8. GFC Hannover

9. AGV Hildesheim

10. GV Soltau

11. GV Rotenburg / Wümme

Braunschweig, 10. Oktober 1998
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E r g e b n i s s e  :  Mannschaft - Rommé

3.038

Gesamt



1.Pl. GV Hannover 2.Pl. GV Goslar
Pukall, Monika 352 228 580 Peuser-Krüger, Dagmar 359 599 958
Neuhaus, Ursula 263 392 655 Seidel, Claus 373 329 702
Brügmann, Hannelore 455 391 846 Stutzke, Renate 599 388 987
Lämmel, Elisabeth 468 489 957 Stutzke, Werner 217 226 443

3038 3090

3.Pl. AGV Braunschweig 4.Pl. GV Hameln
Riedel, Heidi 424 111 535 Bock,Ulla 403 371 774
Kröckel, Ralph 627 518 1145 Hielscher, Regina 274 406 680
Barot, Michael 266 261 527 Werming, Gerhard 220 670 890
Wrehde, Irina 529 497 1026 Reinert, Gerda 437 521 958

3233 3302

5.Pl. GV Bremervörde 6.Pl. GV Uelzen
Ney, Holger 677 463 1140 Arlt, Wolfgang 256 386 642
Heins, Dieter 300 465 765 Mühlenfeld, Helmut 359 613 972
Ficken, Gisela 541 288 829 Hinterthür, Günther 437 278 715
Steffens, Uwe 289 360 649 Kurschat, Manfred 615 455 1070

3383 3399

7.Pl. GV Stade 8.Pl. GFC Hannover
Worsek, Renate 253 434 687 Sottmann, Heidelore 249 609 858
Kunzenbach, Karl-Heinz 330 403 733 Lohmann, Manfred 810 492 1302
Ehlen, Oliver 441 749 1190 Muhi, Rita 342 467 809
Holten, Sabine 311 501 812 Bock, Karl-Heinz 403 307 710

3422 3679

9.Pl. AGV Hildesheim 10.Pl.GV Soltau
Hohl, Thomas 521 476 997 Schulz, Horst 464 633 1097
Horst, Imke 487 414 901 Timme, Walter 503 409 912
Holz, Meta 442 311 753 Berger, Olaf 430 459 889
Melcher, Barbara 588 471 1059 Köhne, Jörg 451 492 943

3710 3841

11.Pl. GV Rotenburg / Wümme
Meyer, Bianca 627 584 1211
Vollus, Sabine 487 484 971
Wagner, Rolf 501 426 927
Meyer, Hermann 493 448 941

4050

Braunschweig, 10. Oktober 1998

M a n n s c h a f t  :  Rommé



Platz Name Verein 1.S. 2.S. Ges.

1. Stutzke, Werner GV Goslar 217 226 443
2. Barot, Michael AGV Braunschweig 266 261 527
3. Riedel, Heidi AGV Braunschweig 424 111 535
4. Pukall, Monika GV Hannover 352 228 580
5. Arlt, Wolfgang GV Uelzen 256 386 642
6. Steffens, Uwe GV Bremervörde 289 360 649
7. Neuhaus, Ursula GV Hannover 263 392 655
8. Hielscher, Regina GV Hameln 274 406 680
9. Worsek, Renate GV Stade 253 434 687

10. Seidel, Claus GV Goslar 373 329 702
11. Bock, Karl-Heinz GFC Hannover 403 307 710
12. Hinterthür, Günther GV Uelzen 437 278 715
13. Kunzenbach, Karl-Heinz GV Stade 330 403 733
14. Holz, Meta AGV Hildesheim 442 311 753
15. Heins, Dieter GV Bremervörde 300 465 765
16. Bock,Ulla GV Hameln 403 371 774
17. Muhi, Rita GFC Hannover 342 467 809
18. Holten, Sabine GV Stade 311 501 812
19. Ficken, Gisela GV Bremervörde 541 288 829
20. Brügmann, Hannelore GV Hannover 455 391 846
21. Sottmann, Heidelore GFC Hannover 249 609 858
22. Berger, Olaf GV Soltau 430 459 889
23. Werming, Gerhard GV Hameln 220 670 890
24. Horst, Imke AGV Hildesheim 487 414 901
25. Timme, Walter GV Soltau 503 409 912
26. Wagner, Rolf GV Rotenburg / Wümme 501 426 927
27. Meyer, Hermann GV Rotenburg / Wümme 493 448 941
28. Köhne, Jörg GV Soltau 451 492 943
29. Lämmel, Elisabeth GV Hannover 468 489 957
30. Reinert, Gerda GV Hameln 437 521 958
31. Peuser-Krüger, Dagmar GV Goslar 359 599 958
32. Vollus, Sabine GV Rotenburg / Wümme 487 484 971
33. Mühlenfeld, Helmut GV Uelzen 359 613 972
34. Stutzke, Renate GV Goslar 599 388 987
35. Hohl, Thomas AGV Hildesheim 521 476 997
36. Wrehde, Irina AGV Braunschweig 529 497 1026
37. Melcher, Barbara AGV Hildesheim 588 471 1059
38. Kurschat, Manfred GV Uelzen 615 455 1070
39. Schulz, Horst GV Soltau 464 633 1097
40. Ney, Holger GV Bremervörde 677 463 1140
41. Kröckel, Ralph AGV Braunschweig 627 518 1145
42. Ehlen, Oliver GV Stade 441 749 1190
43. Meyer, Bianca GV Rotenburg / Wümme 627 584 1211
44. Lohmann, Manfred GFC Hannover 810 492 1302

Braunschweig, 10. Oktober 1998

E i n z e l  :  Rommé



Platz Verein

1. AGV Braunschweig

2. AGV Hildesheim

3. GV Rotenburg / Wümme

4. GV Hameln

5. GV Hannover

1.Pl. AGV Braunschweig 2.Pl. AGV Hildesheim
Riedel, Erwin 720 912 1632 Didszun, Karl-Heinz 305 803 1108

Brüning, Karlheinz 600 868 1468 Schierholz, Doris 402 521 923

Bock, Jan 1.197 829 2026 Holz, Hermann 402 698 1100

Bruck, Hartmut 674 809 1483 Groß, Helmut 447 1104 1551

6609 4682

3.Pl. GV Rotenburg / Wümme 4.Pl. GV Hameln
Vollus, Hans-Joachim 550 829 1379 Gudewitz, Dieter 628 663 1291

Zimmermann, Herbert 229 309 538 Bock, Bernhard 398 0 398

Sonka, Thamas 468 749 1217 Ritter, Lothar 529 424 953

Arlit, Annette 611 839 1450 Reinert, Dieter 794 517 1311

4584 3953

5.Pl. GV Hannover
Pukall, Jörg 666 486 1152

Neuhaus, Friedrich 564 260 824

Hoth, Joachim 554 142 696

Brügmann, Wulf 349 204 553

3225

Braunschweig, 10. Oktober 1998
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M a n n s c h a f t  :  Skat

Gesamt

6.609

4.682

E r g b n i s s e  :  Mannschaft - Skat



Platz Name Verein 1.S. 2.S. Ges.

1. Bock, Jan AGV Braunschweig 1197 829 2026

2. Riedel, Erwin AGV Braunschweig 720 912 1632

3. Groß, Helmut AGV Hildesheim 447 1104 1551

4. Bruck, Hartmut AGV Braunschweig 674 809 1483

5. Brüning, Karlheinz AGV Braunschweig 600 868 1468

6. Arlitt, Annette GV Rotenburg / Wümme 611 839 1450

7. Vollus, Hans-Joachim GV Rotenburg / Wümme 550 829 1379

8. Reinert, Dieter GV Hameln 794 517 1311

9. Gudewitz, Dieter GV Hameln 628 663 1291

10. Sonka, Thamas GV Rotenburg / Wümme 468 749 1217

11. Pukall, Jörg GV Hannover 666 486 1152

12. Didszun, Karl-Heinz AGV Hildesheim 305 803 1108

13. Holz, Hermann AGV Hildesheim 402 698 1100

14. Ritter, Lothar GV Hameln 529 424 953

15. Schierholz, Doris AGV Hildesheim 402 521 923

16. Neuhaus, Friedrich GV Hannover 564 260 824

17. Hoth, Joachim GV Hannover 554 142 696

18. Brügmann, Wulf GV Hannover 349 204 553

19. Zimmermann, Herbert GV Rotenburg / Wümme 229 309 538

20. Bock, Bernhard GV Hameln 398 0 398

Braunschweig, 10. Oktober 1998

E i n z e l  :  Skat


